






List of allergies by product

VEGETABLE & CHICKEN SOUP CURRY (Soup only)

VEGETABLE & CHICKEN SOUP CURRY (Set)

MINESTRONE (Soup only)

MINESTRONE (Set)

CARROT POTAGE (Soup only)

CARROT POTAGE (Set)

RICE

BROWN RICE BREAD

KIDS SET (MINESTRONE)

KIDS SET (CARROT POTAGE)

FRESH LEAF LETTUCE SALAD (Salad only)

FRESH LEAF LETTUCE SALAD (Set)

WHOLE LETTUCE VENISON TACO SALAD (Salad only)

WHOLE LETTUCE VENISON TACO SALAD (Set)

RICE MALT GELATO

MIGAKI-ICHIGO GELATO (STRAWBERRY)

STANDARD GELATO (MILK)

SEASONAL GELATO

RICE FLOUR ROLL CAKE

APPLE PIE

CUSTARD PUDDING

CORN ROLL CAKE

STOLLEN

LASSI

VEGETABLE RICH SMOOTHIE

LACTIC ACID DRINK

COFFE

ESPRESS

CAFE LATTE

CAPPUCCIN

BLACK TEA

HOT TEA MADE WITH A LOT OF MILK

CHAI

COCOA

PASTEURIZED MILK

APPLE JUICE

GRAPE JUICE

TOMATO J UICE

GUARANA

Dressing contains egg, milk, soy, 
apple, pork, and sesame.

Sausage contains eggs, milk, 
and cheese contains milk.

Dressing contains egg, milk, soy, 
apple, pork, and sesame.

Bacon and sour cream contain milk, 
croutons also contain wheat.

Dressing contains egg, milk, soy, 
apple, pork, and sesame.

Sausage contains eggs, milk, 
and cheese contains milk.

Bacon and sour cream contain milk, 
croutons also contain wheat.

Bacon contains milk, potage contains milk 
and wheat, and croutons contain wheat.

Dressing contains egg, milk, soy, 
apple, pork, and sesame.

Potage soups contains milk and wheat, 
and croutons also contain wheat.

Soy is used in emulsifiers.

Soy is used in emulsifiers.

Soy is used in emulsifiers.

Soy is used in emulsifiers.

Raspberry sauce contains apples.

8 specified ingredients

Allergies
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20 items equivalent to specified ingredients




